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What are you looking for?

Located inside 

Planet Hollywood Resort & Casino

Open Sun - Thu 10am-11pm

Fri & Sat 10am-12midnight

MiracleMileShopsLV.com

888.800.8264
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Cheeseburger 
Las Vegas
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La Salsa
Cantina

Aromi
d’Italia

Ocean One 
Bar & Grille

Todai Sushi & Seafood Buffet

Harmon
Theater

at KRAVE

360

V Theater/
Stripper Bar
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Cabo Wabo Cantina

Oyster Bay
Seafood & Wine Bar

Pampas

Fat Tuesday

Lobster ME

Churrascaria

PBR Rock Bar & Grill

HARMON AVENUE

150

THEATRE FOR THE
PERFORMING ARTS

730

Saxe Theater
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Box
Office

K

E

K52

K18

915

Halo
Bar

FRESH
Grill &

Bar

D’Amore’s
Famous
Pizza

PLANET HOLLYWOOD
RESORT & CASINO

CHI Showroom
Earl of Sandwich
EXTRA Lounge
Galley Nightclub
Heart Bar
KOI
PEEPSHOW
P.F. Chang’s
PH Spa by Mandara
Pink’s Hot Dogs

Planet Dailies
The Pleasure Pit
Poker Room
Race & Sports Book
Spice Market Buffet
Starbucks
Strip House
Total Rewards®
Yolos Mexican Grill

Hilton Grand Vacations
Elara

Hotel Registration, Lower Level

RAINSTORM
Monday - Thursday
Top of Each Hour
Friday - Sunday
Every 1/2 Hour

10am - 11pm

Panda
Express

Sin City
Brewing Co.

Top of Each Hour Daily

FOUNTAIN SHOW

 12pm to 11pm



	 410	 Aromi d’Italia (B, L, D) tr

	 183	 Blondies Sports Bar & Grill (L, D) tr

	 160	 Cabo Wabo Cantina (B, L, D, P, N)
	350	 Cheeseburger Las Vegas (B, L, D)
	450	 D’Amore’s Famous Pizza (L, D)
	760	 Earl of Sandwich (B, L, D)
	445	 Fat Tuesday (B, L, D)
	420	 FRESH Grill & Bar (B, L, D) tr

	 915	 Halo Bar
	600	 Krave Lounge & Nightclub (N)
	380	 La Salsa Cantina (B, L, D) tr

	435	 Lobster ME (B, L, D)
	 181	 Lombardi’s Romagna Mia (Br, L, D)
	620	 Ocean One Bar & Grille (B, L, D) tr

	560	 Oyster Bay Seafood & Wine Bar  
		  (B, L, D)
	 610	 Pampas Churrascaria 
 		  Brazilian Grille (B, L, D) tr

	530	 Panda Express (L, D)
	730	 PBR Rock Bar & Grill (B, L, D, P, N) tr

	504	 Sin City Brewing Co.
	360	 Stripper Bar
	580	 Todai Sushi & Seafood Buffet (L, D) tr

LEGEND 
	B: Breakfast	 L: Lunch 
	Br: Brunch	 D: Dinner 
P: Patio	 N: Nightlife

	600	 The Amazing Johnathan
	454	 BeatleShow! 
	600	 Harmon Theater tr

	360	 Marc Savard Comedy Hypnosis
	360	 The Mentalist - Live
	600	 Michael Johns & 
		  Terry Strokes Hypnotiq
	360	 Motown Revue Hitzville The Show
	360	 Popovich’s Comedy Pet Theater
	454	 Saxe Theater tr

	360	 Sin City Comedy Show
	600	 Stefan Vanel Dancing,  
		  Variety & Comedy
	360	 Stripper 101
	360	 Tony n’ Tina’s Wedding
	360	 “V” The Ultimate Variety Show
	360	 V Theater tr

	454	 VEGAS! The Show

	2006	�Alpaca Imports by DL tr

	 65	 American Apparel
	 170	 BCBGMAXAZRIA
	 670	 bebe
	455	 Betsey Johnson
	345	 Bettie Page
	540	 Bikini Bay tr

	 215	 Billabong
	830	 Caché
	850	 Carlo Ferre Leather Collection
	690	 Champs Sports tr

	550	 Chico’s
	225	 Club Tattoo - Tattoo & Body Piercing tr

	335	 Crazy Shirts
	390	 DC Shoes tr

	295	 Foot Locker
	 25	 Frederick’s of Hollywood tr

	240	 French Connection
	290	 GAP tr

	290	 GapBody tr

	290	 GapMaternity tr

	820	 GUESS
	 110	 GUESS by Marciano
	300	 H&M tr

	 120	 Herve Leger
	295	 House of Hoops by Foot Locker
	275	 Las Vegas Fight Shop
	684	 Lids Locker Room
	305	 LOFT tr

	 80	 Lola
	325	 Lucky Brand Jeans
	255	 Marshall Rousso
	540	 Mimi Mango tr

	 130	 Napoleon
	 415	 Original Penguin
	 35	 Quiksilver/Roxy tr

	385	 Rock & Religion
	444	 LIKE
	 40	 Stash Womens tr

	230	 S.Y.L.K.
	 210	 Tommy Bahama
	355	 True Religion Brand Jeans
	 190	 United Colors of Benetton tr

	 150	 Urban Outfitters
	 790	 Vegas Royalty tr

	320	 Victoria’s Secret
	800	 Volcom tr

	340	 White HouseIBlack Market

	 135	 Bakers
	 170	 BCBGMAXAZRIA
	 670	 bebe
	455	 Betsey Johnson
	 215	 Billabong
	 770	 Brighton Collectibles
	 690	 Champs Sports tr

	 20	 Chinese Laundry
	475	 David Z NYC Footwear
	390	 DC Shoes tr

	295	 Foot Locker
	240	 French Connection
	820	 GUESS
	660	 GUESS Accessories
	 110	 GUESS by Marciano
	300	 H&M tr

	295	 House of Hoops by Foot Locker
	630	 Journeys
	305	 LOFT tr

	325	 Lucky Brand Jeans 
	255	 Marshall Rousso
	 130	 Napoleon
	 415	 Original Penguin
	 35	 Quiksilver/Roxy tr

	 115	 Skechers
	 21	 Steve Madden
	 210	 Tommy Bahama
	355	 True Religion Brand Jeans
	 100	 Two Lips Shoes tr

	 150	 Urban Outfitters
	 105	 The Walking Company
	340	 White HouselBlack Market
	395	 Wild Pair

	 215	 Billabong
	 95	 Citta Delle Luci
	390	 DC Shoes tr

	290	 GapKids/babyGap tr

	 195	 Houdini’s Magic Shop tr

	275	 Las Vegas Fight Shop
	684	 Lids Locker Room
	325	 Lucky Brand Jeans 
	205	 Magnet Max
	 415	 Original Penguin
	 35	 Quiksilver/Roxy tr

	720	 Sugar Factory tr

	355	 True Religion Brand Jeans
	800	 Volcom tr

	347	 Aldo Accessories
	 65	 American Apparel
	 170	 BCBGMAXAZRIA
	 670	 bebe
	455	 Betsey Johnson
	 770	 Brighton Collectibles
	830	 Caché
	550	 Chico’s
	225	 Club Tattoo - Tattoo & Body Piercing tr

	270	 Eclectic Collections
	 510	 Fossil 
	240	 French Connection
	820	 GUESS
	660	 GUESS Accessories
	 110	 GUESS by Marciano 
	300	 H&M tr

	 175	 Hattitude
	680	 Indian River Gallery tr

	470	 Kafri de Mexico

	2006	Alpaca Imports by DL tr

	 65	 American Apparel
	540	 Bikini Bay tr

	 215	 Billabong
	850	 Carlo Ferre Leather Collection
	690	 Champs Sports tr

	225	 Club Tattoo - Tattoo & Body Piercing tr

	335	 Crazy Shirts tr

	390	 DC Shoes 
	295	 Foot Locker
	240	 French Connection
	290	 GAP tr

	290	 GapBody tr

	820	 GUESS
	300	 H&M tr

	295	 House of Hoops by Foot Locker
	 275	 Las Vegas Fight Shop
	684	 Lids Locker Room
	325	 Lucky Brand Jeans
	 130	 Napoleon
	 35	 Quiksilver/Roxy tr

	 415	 Original Penguin
	385	 Rock & Religion
	425	 Shaunz	
	 180	 Sisley tr

	275	 Las Vegas Fight Shop
	 30	 Stash Mens tr

	 210	 Tommy Bahama
	355	 True Religion Brand Jeans
	 190	 United Colors of Benetton tr

	 150	 Urban Outfitters
	790	 Vegas Royalty tr

	800	 Volcom tr

	 365	 Aldo
	2006	Alpaca Imports by DL
	 65	 American Apparel

Restaurants & Bars 
Restaurantes y Barras 
Restaurantes, Bares

Shows/Entertainment 
Shows/Entretenimiento

Men’s Apparel 
Ropa Para Hombres 
Vestuário Masculino

Footwear 
Calzado 
Calçados

Women’s Apparel 
Ropa Para Mujeres 
Vestuário Feminino

Health & Beauty 
Salud y Belleza 
Saúde/Beleza

Children’s Apparel/Toys 
Ropa/Juguetes Para Niños 
Vestuário Infantil/Brinquedos

Jewelry & Accessories  
Joyería y Accesorios 
Jóias/Acessórios

Luggage 
Maletas y articulos de viaje 
Maletas e outros artigos de viagem

Home Décor 
Moda Para el Hogar 
Acessórios para a Casa

Specialty/Gifts 
Tiendas Especializadas/Regalos 
Artigos Exclusivos/Presentes

Specialty Foods 
Alimentos Especializados 
Alimentos Gourmet

Services 
Sustantivo 
Serviços

Planet Hollywood Resort & Casino

Carts/Kiosks 
Carritos/Kioscos 
Carrinhos/Quiosques

Fine Art/Collectibles 
Obras de Arte/Artículos  
de Colección 
Arte/Artigos Colecionáveis

	2006	Alpaca Imports by DL tr

	345	 Bettie Page
	 770	 Brighton Collectibles
	270	 Eclectic Collections
	680	 Indian River Gallery tr

	244	 Swarovski
	 210	 Tommy Bahama
	 150	 Urban Outfitters

Gizmobies 
Guest Services
Guest Services 
Incoco
Infinite Aloe tr

Just A Second
Love Vegas
Luxury Gadgets
Massage Professionals for Health
Massage Professionals for Health
The Miche Bag
Naturally Right tr

NYS Collection
Oro Gold
PBR Rock Bar
Pearl Factory
Piurre Effect
Poker Face
Rant & Rave
Rant & Rave
Razzle Dazzle
SoHo
Spa Shop tr

Steel Addiction
Sunglass Hut
Sunglass Hut
Super Steam
SWITCH
T Bands
West Coast Wraps
Yves Chantre

CHI Showroom
Earl of Sandwich�
EXTRA Lounge
Gallery Nightclub�
Heart Bar�
KOI�
PEEPSHOW
P.F. Chang’s�
PH Spa by Mandara
Pink’s Hot Dogs
Planet Dailies�
The Pleasure Pit
Poker Room
Race & Sports Book
Spice Market Buffet
Starbucks
Strip House
Theatre for the Performing Arts
Total Rewards®
Yolos Mexican Grill

	 145	 ABC Stores
	 710	 ABC Stores
2006	Alpaca Imports by DL tr

	480	 Cashman Photo Magic tr

	225	 Club Tattoo - Tattoo & Body Piercing tr

	270	 Eclectic Collections
	 195	 Houdini’s Magic Shop tr

	680	 Indian River Gallery tr

	275	 Las Vegas Fight Shop
	684	 Lids Locker Room
	2005	Luxury Gadgets
	205	 Magnet Max 
	870	 PH This & That
	 10	 PH Stuff
	460	 Street Corner News tr

	720	 Sugar Factory tr

	244	 Swarovski
	 185	 Test America
	382	 TRISTAR Sports Memorabilia
	 150	 Urban Outfitters
	840	 Vegas The Store
	442	 Zen Zone

	 145	 ABC Stores
	 710	 ABC Stores
	 155	 Auntie Anne’s Pretzels
	520	 Ben & Jerry’s tr

	 45	 The Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf tr

	260	 Jamba
	 96	 Nestle Toll House Café
	 155	 Red Mango Yogurt & Smoothies
	460	 Street Corner News tr

	720	 Sugar Factory tr

	840	 Vegas The Store

All That Glitters
AMPARO
AMPARO
Bella Glass tr

Best Buy 
BleachBright 
Body Jewelry, Etc. 
Citizen Arts Production
Gadget World
Ginalli Milano 
Ginalli Milano

	 55	 Landau
	330	 Lids
	305	 LOFT tr

	 80	 Lola
	325	 Lucky Brand Jeans 
	255	 Marshall Rousso 
	 92	 Pandora
	 35	 Quiksilver/Roxy tr

	385	 Rock & Religion
	 85	 Shemoni Sterling Silver Jewelry
	495	 Solstice Sunglass Boutique
	 40	 Stash Womens tr

	 125	 Sunglass Hut
 	465	 Sunglass Hut
	 K18	 Sunglass Hut
	K52	 Sunglass Hut
	244	 Swarovski
	230	 S.Y.L.K.
	 810	 TAGS Evolution
	860	 TeNo
	650	 The TitanFactory
	 210	 Tommy Bahama
	200	 Tous tr 
	780	 Tumi
	250	 Ultra Diamonds tr

	 150	 Urban Outfitters
	790	 Vegas Royalty tr

	800	 Volcom tr

	 51	 Watch Station
	340	 White HouselBlack Market

	640	 Basin White
	 75	 Bath & Body Works
	 60	 The Body Shop tr

	440	 Dollheads 
	290	 GapBody tr

	 70	 GRATiAE
	 140	 Sephora
	285	 Onsen Health & Beauty 
	320	 Victoria’s Secret Beauty
	 165	 Yves Chantre
	442	 Zen Zone

	 215	 Billabong
	 770	 Brighton Collectibles
	 95	 Citta Delle Luci 
	660	 GUESS Accessories
	255	 Marshall Rousso 
	 35	 Quiksilver/Roxy tr

	780	 Tumi
	840	 Vegas The Store
	800	 Volcom tr

	 15	 Art of Music tr

	680	 Indian River Gallery tr

	265	 Kush Fine Art 
	430	 Oh My Godard Gallery
	244	 Swarovski
	382	 TRISTAR Sports Memorabilia
	400	 William Carr Gallery 
		  World Focus Images tr

	245	 Wyland Galleries

225	 Club Tattoo - Tattoo & Body Piercing tr

	 Customer Service
440	  Dollheads 

tr Special offers available to 
Total Rewards® members� 
See Customer Service for details


